Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Currant - (278397) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:27.76
2:28.25
2:28.33
2:29.68
2:30.98
2:33.45
2:33.78
2:34.17
2:34.25
2:34.27
2:36.03
2:51.36
2:54.26

3:14.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.25
2:29.68
2:27.76
2:28.25
2:28.33
2:30.98
2:34.17
2:36.03

2:33.45
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

521
516
515
501
488
465
462
459
458
458
442
334
317
229

WA Pts

458
501
521
516
515
488
459
442

465

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

m I I I

Round

F

I m I I I I

Date

03/12/11
03/09/11
05/03/11
26/05/12
22/01/11
11/04/10
06/03/10
07/11/10
25/11/12
24/01/10
25/04/10
19/04/09
14/03/09
01/03/08

Date

25/11/12
26/05/12
03/12/11
03/09/11
05/03/11
22/01/11
07/11/10
25/04/10
11/04/10

Meet

BG East Region Winter Championships
Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Team Luton Club Championships
Maxwell January Meet

Luton Short Course Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Braintree & Bocking 200

Hitchin Open Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open

City of Milton Keynes

Luton Short Course Open
Bedfordshire Champs

Beds County Champs

Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

BG East Region Winter Championships
Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Maxwell January Meet

Braintree & Bocking 200

City of Milton Keynes

Luton Short Course Meet

Venue

Norwich
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Luton
Aylesbury
Barnet
Biggleswade
Braintree
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Barnet
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue
Hitchin
Luton
Norwich
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Braintree
Milton Keynes

Barnet

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:33.78
2:34.27
2:51.36
2:54.26

3:14.16

Copyright 2024

462
458
334
317
229

06/03/10
24/01/10
19/04/09
14/03/09
01/03/08

Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade 11th Open
Luton Short Course Open
Bedfordshire Champs

Beds County Champs

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



