Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Currant - (278397) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.76	521	Н	03/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Team Luton	2
2:28.25	516	Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
2:28.33	515	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:29.68	501	Н	26/05/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:30.98	488	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2
2:33.45	465	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Team Luton	2
2:33.78	462	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:34.17	459	Н	07/11/10	Braintree & Bocking 200	Braintree	Team Luton	3
2:34.25	458	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
2:34.27	458		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:36.03	442		25/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Team Luton	2
2:51.36	334	Н	19/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
2:54.26	317	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:14.16	229	Н	01/03/08	Beds County Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.25	458	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
2:29.68	501	Н	26/05/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:27.76	521	Н	03/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Team Luton	2
2:28.25	516	Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
2:28.33	515	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:30.98	488	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2
2:34.17	459	Н	07/11/10	Braintree & Bocking 200	Braintree	Team Luton	3
2:36.03	442		25/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Team Luton	2
2:33.45 Copyright 2024	465 1	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Team Luton Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:33.78	462	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:34.27	458		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:51.36	334	Н	19/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
2:54.26	317	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:14.16	229	Н	01/03/08	Beds County Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS